
DISHA Mentorship Batch : CUET PG LLB & MH CET LLB 2026 (3 & 5 Years) 
Exam Name TOPICS DATE TIME

CUET PG LLB Complete Roadmap Strategy Thursday, July 31, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM
MH CET LLB(3 & 5 Year) Complete Roadmap Strategy Friday, August 1, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM

CUET PG LLB GK & Current Affairs Saturday, August 2, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM
MH CET LLB(3 & 5 Year) GK & Current Affairs Monday, August 4, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM

CUET PG LLB Week/Month wise Strategy Tuesday, August 5, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM
MH CET LLB(3 & 5 Year) Week/Month wise Strategy Wednesday, August 6, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM

CUET PG LLB Subject wise Strategy Thursday, August 7, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM
MH CET LLB(3 & 5 Year) Subject wise Strategy Monday, August 11, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM

CUET PG LLB Top 7 Tips to clear Crack CUET PG LLB Exam Tuesday, August 12, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM
MH CET LLB(3 & 5 Year) Top 7 Tips to clear Crack CUET PG LLB Exam Wednesday, August 13, 2025 3:03 PM - 3:45 PM


